329
3
H
eat S
hrinkable P
roducts
H
eavy-W
all Tu
b
in
g
Specification and Ordering Information for 3M ITCSN Cut Lengths (Black Only)
Product UPC (054007-) Typical Cable Expanded/ Case Qty Certifications
Number Boxed Bulk Range Recovered I.D. Length Boxed Bulk and Listings
ITCSN-0400-6 08887 08963 12–6 AWG 0.40/0.15" 6" 25 100
(4–10 mm2) (10,2/3,8 mm) (15,2 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-0400-48 08902 08964 12–6 AWG 0.40/0.15" 48" 5 20
(4–10 mm2) (10,2/3,8 mm) (121,9 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-0800-6 40067 08965 8–1/0 AWG 0.80/0.20" 6" 25 100
(10–50 mm2) (20,3/5,1 mm) (15,2 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-0800-9 08890 08966 8–1/0 AWG 0.80/0.20" 9" 25 100
(10–50 mm2) (20,3/5,1 mm) (22,9 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-0800-12 08889 08967 8–1/0 AWG 0.80/0.20" 12" 25 100
(10–50 mm2) (20,3/5,1 mm) (30,5 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-0800-48 08903 08968 8–1/0 AWG 0.80/0.20" 48" 5 20
(10–50 mm2) (20,3/5,1 mm) (121,9 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-1100-6 08894 08969 2–4/0 AWG 1.10/0.37" 6" 25 100
(35–95 mm2) (27,9/9,4 mm) (15,2 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-1100-9 08893 08970 2–4/0 AWG 1.10/0.37" 9" 25 100
(35–95 mm2) (27,9/9,4 mm) (22,9 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-1100-12 08892 08971 2–4/0 AWG 1.10/0.37" 12" 10 100
(35–95 mm2) (27,9/9,4 mm) (30,5 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-1100-48 08904 08972 2–4/0 AWG 1.10/0.37" 48" 5 20
(35–95 mm2) (27,9/9,4 mm) (121,9 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-1500-9 08897 08973 3/0 AWG–400 kcmil 1.50/0.50" 9" 10 50
(95–185 mm2) (38,1/12,7 mm) (22,9 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-1500-12 08896 08974 3/0 AWG–400 kcmil 1.50/0.50" 12" 10 50
(95–185 mm2) (38,1/12,7 mm) (30,5 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-1500-48 08905 08975 3/0 AWG–400 kcmil 1.50/0.50" 48" 5 20
(95–185 mm2) (38,1/12,7 mm) (121,9 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-2000-9 08900 08976 250–750 kcmil 2.00/0.65" 9" 10 50
(150–300 mm2) (50,8/16,5 mm) (22,9 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-2000-12 08899 08977 250–750 kcmil 2.00/0.65" 12" 10 50
(150–300 mm2) (50,8/16,5 mm) (30,5 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-2000-48 08906 08978 250–750 kcmil 2.00/0.65" 48" 5 20
l(150–300 mm2) (50,8/16,5 mm) (121,9 cm) pieces E102356
ITCSN-3000-12 08901 08979 600–1250 kcmil 3.00/1.00" 12" 10 50
(400–625 mm2) (76,2/25,4 mm) (30,5 cm) pieces
ITCSN-3000-48 08907 08980 600–1250 kcmil 3.00/1.00" 48" 5 20
(400–625 mm2) (76,2/25,4 mm) (121,9 cm) pieces
ITCSN-4500-48 37979 08981 1500–2500 kcmil 4.50/1.50" 48" 5 20
(800–1000 mm2) (114,3/38,1 mm) (121,9 cm) pieces
ITCSN-6000-48 37980 08982 2.1–4.8" 6.00/1.80" 48" 5 20
(53–122 mm2) (152,4/45,7 mm) (121,9 cm) pieces
Note: Flame-retarded ITCSF and other sizes and lengths are available subject to quote. Uncoated product is available on special order—order part number with the suffix ‘‘U’’.
Heavy-Wall
Tubing